
DAVID W. JORDAN 
LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

DAVID W. JORDAN        NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
 LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES
TAXING AUTHORITY ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMT TAXABLE VALUE MILLAGE RATE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL:

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS:

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

$2,897.15

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

S LAKE CNTY HOSP

If Paid By

If Paid By

LAKE CO WATER AUTH

$0.00

ST JOHNS WATER MGMT

LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD
FIRE MSTU

  CAPITAL OUTLAY
  CURRENT

AMBULANCE MSTU
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL

ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE

11/25/2009

11/25/2009

STORMWATER ROADS PARKS

2009  Paid Real Estate

2009  Paid Real Estate

0003

0003

192,192

3816549

3816549

4.6511

0.1101
0.3222

0.4651
0.4984

1.5000

Paid

Paid

0.4158

6.0320

Nov 30, 2009

Nov 30, 2009

0.2130

192,192
192,192
192,192
192,192

192,192
192,192

192,192

192,192
192,192

2009-2526661

2009-2526661

$2,781.26

$2,781.26

166.55

893.90

0.8666

RODRIQUEZ LUIS F & SYLVETTE
8274 NEWBURY SOUND LN
ORLANDO, FL    32829

RODRIQUEZ LUIS F & SYLVETTE
8274 NEWBURY SOUND LN
ORLANDO, FL    32829

2521241800-00B-02400

2521241800-00B-02400

15.0743

RANCH CLUB SUB LOT 24 BLK B ALSO
BEING IN 36-21-24 PB 49 PG1-20ORB 2628
PG 718

RANCH CLUB SUB LOT 24 BLK B ALSO BEING
IN 36-21-24 PB 49 PG1-20ORB 2628 PG 718

79.91

Receipt #

Receipt #

288.29
1,159.30

61.92
21.16
95.79
89.39

0
40.94

192,192

0

192,192
0

192,192
0

130166

130166

192,192
192,192

192,192
192,192 0

0
0

0

0
0

192,192

$2,897.15

192,192
192,192




