DAVID W. JORDAN LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

2009 Paid Real Estate

ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CODE	ALTERNATE KEY	MILLAGE CODE
2521241800-00B-02400	130166	3816549	0003

RODRIQUEZ LUIS F & SYLVETTE 8274 NEWBURY SOUND LN ORLANDO, FL 32829 RANCH CLUB SUB LOT 24 BLK B ALSO BEING IN 36-21-24 PB 49 PG1-200RB 2628 PG 718

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES					
TAXING AUTHORITY	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION AMT	TAXABLE VALUE	MILLAGE RATE	TAXES LEVIED
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL	192,192	0	192,192	4.6511	893.90
AMBULANCE MSTU	192,192	0	192,192	0.4651	89.39
STORMWATER ROADS PARKS	192,192	0	192,192	0.4984	95.79
ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE	192,192	0	192,192	0.1101	21.16
FIRE MSTU	192,192	0	192,192	0.3222	61.92
LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD					
CURRENT	192,192	0	192,192	6.0320	1,159.30
CAPITAL OUTLAY	192,192	0	192,192	1.5000	288.29
ST JOHNS WATER MGMT	192,192	0	192,192	0.4158	79.91
LAKE CO WATER AUTH	192,192	0	192,192	0.2130	40.94
S LAKE CNTY HOSP	192,192	0	192,192	0.8666	166.55
			TOTAL:	15.0743	\$2,897.15

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS					
LEVYING AUTHORITY	RATE	AMOUNT			
NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:					

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS: \$2,897.15

 If Paid By Please Pay
 Nov 30, 2009 \$0.00

 Paid
 11/25/2009 Receipt # 2009-2526661
 \$2,781.26

Paid 11/25/2009 Receipt # 2009-2526661 \$2,781.26

DAVID W. JORDAN NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 2009 Paid Real Estate

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

If Paid By Nov 30, 2009
Please Pay \$0.00

RODRIQUEZ LUIS F & SYLVETTE 8274 NEWBURY SOUND LN ORLANDO, FL 32829 RANCH CLUB SUB LOT 24 BLK B ALSO BEING IN 36-21-24 PB 49 PG1-20ORB 2628 PG 718

ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CODE	ALTERNATE KEY	MILLAGE CODE
2521241800-00B-02400	130166	3816549	0003